


附件 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]湖南省 2023 年农村订单定向免费本科医学生招生计划表

	
市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	

长沙市
	市州小计
	21
	4
	3
	2
	6
	
	2
	17
	4
	2
	2

	
	长沙县
	7
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	5
	2
	1
	1

	
	浏阳市
	8
	2
	
	2
	3
	
	
	7
	1
	
	1

	
	宁乡市
	6
	
	
	
	3
	
	2
	5
	1
	1
	

	




衡阳市
	市州小计
	51
	8
	7
	8
	
	10
	9
	42
	9
	6
	3

	
	常宁市
	4
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	衡山县
	6
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	5
	1
	
	1

	
	衡阳县
	19
	3
	2
	3
	
	5
	4
	17
	2
	1
	1

	
	衡东县
	9
	1
	1
	2
	
	1
	1
	6
	3
	2
	1

	
	祁东县
	9
	2
	2
	1
	
	1
	2
	8
	1
	1
	

	
	耒阳市
	4
	
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	1
	1
	

	

株洲市
	市州小计
	12
	3
	3
	
	4
	
	
	10
	2
	2
	

	
	醴陵市
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	
	攸县
	4
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	茶陵县
	5
	2
	1
	
	2
	
	
	5
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市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	

湘潭市
	市州小计
	14
	
	6
	2
	3
	
	
	11
	3
	1
	2

	
	湘潭县
	9
	
	3
	2
	2
	
	
	7
	2
	1
	1

	
	湘乡市
	4
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	3
	1
	
	1

	
	雨湖区
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	







邵阳市
	市州小计
	63
	6
	6
	
	8
	9
	16
	45
	18
	13
	5

	
	新邵县
	3
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	
	邵阳县
	8
	1
	2
	
	
	2
	
	5
	3
	2
	1

	
	隆回县
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	

	
	洞口县
	6
	1
	
	
	2
	
	2
	5
	1
	1
	

	
	绥宁县
	7
	1
	
	
	
	1
	3
	5
	2
	1
	1

	
	新宁县
	8
	1
	1
	
	2
	1
	2
	7
	1
	1
	

	
	城步县
	7
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	武冈市
	10
	1
	2
	
	
	2
	2
	7
	3
	2
	1

	
	邵东市
	12
	
	1
	
	2
	2
	3
	8
	4
	3
	1

	
岳阳市
	市州小计
	42
	6
	7
	2
	2
	9
	9
	35
	7
	5
	2

	
	湘阴县
	6
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	5
	1
	1
	

	
	华容县
	8
	1
	1
	1
	
	2
	1
	6
	2
	1
	1
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市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	
	君山区
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	3
	
	
	

	
	平江县
	13
	2
	2
	
	1
	4
	2
	11
	2
	1
	1

	
	岳阳县
	3
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	
	汨罗市
	9
	1
	1
	
	1
	2
	3
	8
	1
	1
	

	




常德市
	市州小计
	23
	4
	
	6
	2
	6
	
	18
	5
	4
	1

	
	鼎城区
	4
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	汉寿县
	4
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	桃源县
	5
	1
	
	2
	1
	
	
	4
	1
	1
	

	
	临澧县
	4
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	澧县
	2
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	石门县
	4
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	张家界 市
	市州小计
	4
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	
	慈利县
	4
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	
益阳市
	市州小计
	30
	2
	
	10
	
	7
	4
	23
	7
	5
	2

	
	赫山区
	4
	1
	
	2
	
	1
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	资阳区
	2
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
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市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	
	桃江县
	5
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	3
	2
	1
	1

	
	安化县
	10
	1
	
	1
	
	2
	3
	7
	3
	2
	1

	
	沅江市
	4
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	南县
	4
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	大通湖区
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	








郴州市
	市州小计
	55
	5
	14
	7
	5
	9
	
	40
	15
	10
	5

	
	北湖区
	2
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	桂阳县
	6
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	4
	2
	1
	1

	
	宜章县
	9
	
	3
	1
	1
	2
	
	7
	2
	1
	1

	
	永兴县
	6
	
	1
	1
	1
	2
	
	5
	1
	1
	

	
	嘉禾县
	4
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	临武县
	3
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	
	汝城县
	8
	1
	2
	
	
	2
	
	5
	3
	2
	1

	
	桂东县
	9
	2
	3
	1
	
	1
	
	7
	2
	1
	1

	
	安仁县
	3
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	1

	
	资兴市
	5
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	4
	1
	1
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市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	







永州市
	市州小计
	33
	5
	5
	
	
	10
	6
	26
	7
	6
	1

	
	零陵区
	5
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	1
	5
	
	
	

	
	冷水滩区
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	祁阳市
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	道县
	6
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	1
	5
	1
	1
	

	
	江华县
	4
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	4
	
	
	

	
	新田县
	3
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	
	宁远县
	6
	1
	
	
	
	3
	1
	5
	1
	1
	

	
	蓝山县
	4
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	
	东安县
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	
	回龙圩区
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	



怀化市
	市州小计
	50
	5
	4
	9
	
	18
	
	36
	14
	9
	5

	
	会同县
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	中方县
	4
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	洪江市
	7
	1
	1
	1
	
	3
	
	6
	1
	1
	

	
	溆浦县
	9
	1
	
	
	
	4
	
	5
	4
	2
	2

	
	辰溪县
	5
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	2
	1
	1
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市州
	
县市区
	计划 总数
	临床医学
	中医学

	
	
	
	南华大学
	湘南学院
	吉首大学
	长沙医学院
	湖南医药 学院
	邵阳学院
	小计
	湖南中医 药大学
	其中  物理类
	其中  历史类

	
	麻阳县
	16
	2
	2
	5
	
	5
	
	14
	2
	1
	1

	
	芷江县
	3
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2
	1
	
	1

	
	新晃县
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	靖州县
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	

	


娄底市
	市州小计
	14
	2
	
	
	
	5
	4
	11
	3
	2
	1

	
	冷水江市
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	
	涟源市
	4
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	3
	1
	1
	

	
	双峰县
	3
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	
	
	

	
	新化县
	6
	1
	
	
	
	2
	1
	4
	2
	1
	1

	


湘西  自治州
	市州小计
	18
	
	
	4
	
	5
	
	9
	9
	5
	4

	
	永顺县
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	2
	1
	1

	
	吉首市
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	凤凰县
	4
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	
	保靖县
	5
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	3
	2
	1
	1

	
	花垣县
	4
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
	2
	1
	1

	合计
	430
	50
	55
	50
	30
	90
	50
	325
	105
	71
	34
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